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OUR CUSTOM PROCESS

NEEDS ASSESSMENT
Your sales representative will work closely 
with you to capture your unique needs, 
including a walk-through of the product 
journey & desired consumer experience.

DESIGN, DRAWINGS, & QUOTE
Our dedicated design team collaborates 
with you to provide designs that meet the 
identified aesthetic & functional goals for 
your package. 

PROTOTYPING
Once the drawing is approved, we move to  
prototyping. You will receive a physical 
prototype to evaluate and approve form, 
fit, & function of the final product.

TOOLING & MANUFACTURING
Once the prototype is approved, we craft 
custom tooling in our in-house tool & die shop 
within 6 - 8 weeks. Then, we manufacture the 
package on one of our 19 manufacturing lines.

CONTINUED SUPPORT
Our job doesn’t stop after the first production 
run. Our customer support team exists to meet 
your ongoing needs, including inventory & 
supply management, shipping, & more.
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OUR CUSTOM PROCESS
STOCK 
PACKAGING
CUSTOMIZATION

Add your brand name or logo 
to our stock products for a cost 
effective customization option. 
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We offer color-matched stock 
packaging and various materials 
including PET, rPET, and PP. 

We offer pre-labeling services for 
our round stock deli containers. 
Minimum order quantities apply, 
contact rep for more details.
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BAKERY 
CONTAINERS

Crystal clear packaging that fulfills 
all your bakery packaging needs.

Our bakery packaging is optimized for merchandising 
with excellent product visibility and footprints crafted 
to maximize shelf space. 
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3748037482 37481

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

37236 643375602655 10" Square Dome Lid 11.04 x 11.04 x 3.50 130 29.08/3.07 4/7 22.56 x 19.81 x 11.88

37235 643375602648 10" Square Tray 10.69 x 10.69 x 1.00 260 41.20/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

40007 643375604772 12" Square Dome Lid 12.53 x 12.53 x 2.36 50 10.30/1.69 8/7 13.06 x 13.06 x 17.13

40006 643375604789 12" Square Tray 12.53 x 12.53 x 0.96 50 15.20/1.69 8/7 13.06 x 13.06 x 17.13

37482 643375602686 14" Square High Dome Lid 15.27 x 15.27 x 3.48 50 20.10/3.40 4/5 22.31 x 16.31 x 16.13

37481 643375602679 14" Square Low Dome Lid 15.27 x 15.27 x 2.56 90 28.15/5.38 2/5 32.31 x 17.31 x 16.63

37480 643375602662 14" Square Tray 15.27 x 15.27 x 0.96 90 36.75/5.38 2/5 32.31 x 17.31 x 16.63

Square Trays & Lids

Bakery Containers

Square Containers & Lids

3748337486

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

37486 643375602709 9" Square Lid 9.64 x 9.64 x 0.37 200 14.46/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

37483 643375602693 9" Square Container 9.42 x 9.42 x 2.90 200 21.51/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

3723537236 4000640007

New
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Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

37592 643375604376 2 pk Cheesecake Lid 5.61 x 3.98 x 1.91 800 21.20/3.21 6/5 24.31 x 13.31 x 17.12

37591 643375604369 2 pk Cheesecake Tray 5.61 x 3.98 x 0.98 800 14.80/3.21 6/5 24.31 x 13.31 x 17.12

38706 643375604444 1/4 Cheesecake Lid 5.78 x 5.78 x 2.70 540 23.60/4.45 4/5 23.81 x 17.81 x 18.13

38705 643375604437 1/4 Cheesecake Tray 6.06 x 6.06 x 0.65 270 9.02/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

40115 643375604666 6" Cheesecake Lid Tall 6.83 x 6.83 x 2.77 300 22.10/3.38 5/7 19.88 x 15.96 x 14.23

38141 643375603324 6" Cheesecake Lid 6.83 x 6.83 x 2.11 210 13.43/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

38140 643375603331 6" Cheesecake Tray 7.07 x 7.07 x 0.40 420 15.13/4.39 4/5 23.62 x 19.31 x 16.63

39904 643375604680 8" Cheesecake Lid 8.94 x 8.94 x 3.19 260 36.84/5.59 4/5 24.00 x 20.00 x 20.13

39903 643375604673 8" Cheesecake Tray 9.19 x 9.19 x 0.35 130 25.18/5.59 6/10 24.00 x 20.00 x 20.13

38562 643375604314 9" Cheesecake Lid 9.73 x 9.73 x 2.24 130 13.57/3.14 5/4 28.31 x 11.56 x 20.13

38561 643375604284 9" Cheesecake Tray 9.91 x 9.91 x 0.40 130 9.28/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

Cheesecake Trays & Lids

Bakery Containers

37592 37591 38706 38705

38562 3856139904 39903

38141 3814040115

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38274 643375603737 7" Square Dome Lid 7.63 x 7.63 x 2.00 280 18.81/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38272 643375603713 7" Square Tray 7.63 x 7.63 x 0.44 280 14.33/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38273 643375603720 7" Square 4C Tray 7.63 x 7.63 x 1.27 280 14.25/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38274 38272 38273

7" Trays & Lid
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Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions 

(in)
Case
Pack

Case Wt/
Cube

Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38338 643375603492 5 x 5 Hinged Container 5.41 x 4.93 x 1.72 140 9.14/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

38337 643375603485 6 x 5 Low Hinged Container 5.94 x 5.25 x 1.65 140 10.87/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38336 643375603478 6 x 5 Hinged Container 6.37 x 5.52 x 4.02 120 13.70/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38335 643375603461 6 x 7 Hinged Container 6.37 x 6.75 x 4.02 100 12.30/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38334 643375603454 8 x 6 Hinged Container 7.62 x 6.50 x 4.02 100 13.90/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38328 643375603447 10 x 6 Hinged Container 10.25 x 6.50 x 4.02 60 11.60/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38333 643375603430 14 x 6 Hinged Container 14.18 x 6.50 x 4.02 55 16.63/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

Hinged Containers

38338 38337 38336

38335 383333832838334

Bakery Containers

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube Ti/Hi Case 
Dimensions (in)

39744 643375604505 4 ct Hinged Container 7.64 x 7.64 x 3.62 180 20.18/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

37477 643375602617 6 ct Hinged Container 9.25 x 6.40 x 3.43 75 10.71/2.17 6/7 20.12  x 14.44 x 12.88

37478 643375602624 12 ct Hinged Container 12.12 x 9.30 x 3.46 50 13.52/2.63 6/5 20.81 x 13.31 x 16.38

37516 643375602631 24 ct Hinged Container 17.87 x 12.20 x 3.40 50 23.71/4.03 4/4 25.25 x 14.31 x 19.26

Hinged Cupcake/Muffin Containers

37516374783747739744



Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38413 643375603928 2 ct Lid 7.13 x 4.23 x 3.13 540 20.35/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38412 643375603911 2 ct Base 7.13 x 4.23 x 1.25 540 14.10/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38411 643375603942 4 ct Lid 7.13 x 7.13 x 3.13 340 20.00/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

38410 643375603935 4 ct Base 7.13 x 7.13 x 1.44 340 14.98/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

38415 643375603966 6 ct Lid 10.03 x 7.13 x 3.13 225 19.77/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38414 643375603959 6 ct Base 10.03 x 7.13 x 1.44 225 13.95/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38417 643375603980 12 ct Lid 12.93 x 10.03 x 3.13 110 15.42/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38416 643375603973 12 ct Base 12.93 x 10.53 x 1.44 110 15.42/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38419 643375604000 12 ct Mini Lid 10.13 x 7.63 x 2.19 225 17.08/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38418 643375603997 12 ct Mini Base 10.13 x 7.63 x 1.19 225 14.60/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38413 38412 3841038411 38415 38414

3841638417 3841838419

Bakery Containers

Cupcake/Muffin Containers & Lids
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PARTY 
PLATTERS

Make your product a party 
favorite with Display Pack's 
multi-compartment platters.

Our multi-compartment produce containers deliver 
ultimate packaging clarity for your grab-and-go party 
tray offerings.

Meal Kit Trays & Lids

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube Ti/Hi Case 
Dimensions (in)

39751 643375604536 Meal Kit Lid 16.44 x 7.50 x 1.74 135 16.45/3.21 6/5 24.31 x 13.31 x 17.13

39752 643375604543 Meal Kit Base 16.44 x 7.50 x 1.28 135 19.76/3.21 6/5 24.31 x 13.31 x 17.13

34462 643375604796 Meal Kit Base Clear 16.44 x 7.50 x 1.28 135 19.76/3.21 6/5 24.31 x 13.31 x 17.13

10

39751 39752 34462



Multi-Compartment Trays & Lids

36613 36466 37237

37489 37490

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

37489 643375602747 28 oz Lid TE 9.21 x 9.21 x 0.63 160 11.28/3.07 4/8 22.56 x 19.81 x 11.88

37490 643375602730 28 oz 5C Container TE 9.46 x 9.46 x 2.25 80 9.60/2.21 4/8 21.56 x 16.31 x 10.88

36613 643375602778 35/60 oz Lid TE 13.63 x 10.13 x 0.88 60 5.70/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

36466 643375602754 35 oz 6C Container TE 13.88 x 10.38 x 1.88 40 8.56/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

37237 643375602761 60 oz 5C Container TE 13.87 x 10.37 x 2.88 40 8.70/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

40504 643375604970 66 oz 5C Lid 9.87 x 9.87 x 0.46 110 17.40/2.92 4/9 23.00 x 19.62 x 10.25

40503 643375604963 66 oz 5C Tray 9.87 x 9.87 x 2.37 110 17.51/2.92 4/9 23.00 x 19.62 x 10.25

40506 643375604994 118 oz 5C Lid 12.87 x 12.87 x 0.46 110 15.20/3.38 5/7 23.81 x 15.51 x 14.37

40505 643375604987 118 oz 5C Tray 12.87 x 12.87 x 2.12 55 15.15/2.12 7/6 18.00 x 13.12 x 14.25

3751137512 36609 36608

Round Multi-Compartment Trays & Lids

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

37512 643375603126 28 oz 2C Lid 6.95 x 6.95 x 0.24 500 17.53/3.40 5/5 22.31 x 16.31 x 16.13

37511 643375603119 28 oz 2C Tray 6.83 x 6.83 x 1.95 250 25.50/3.40 5/5 22.31 x 16.31 x 16.13

36609 643375603140 78 oz 3C Lid 11.45 x 11.45 x 0.80 120 12.38/4.39 4/5 23.62 x 19.31 x 16.63

36608 643375603133 78 oz 3C Tray 11.22 x 11.22 x 1.91 60 12.83/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

Party Platters

11

40504 40503 40506 40505



TAMPER 
EVIDENT 

CONTAINERS
Your answer for safe, elegant, 
and cost-effective packaging.

Designed with distinct rail features for optimal 
stacking, denesting, and assembly.
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37058 37047 37046 33983

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

37058 643375602891 48/64/85 oz Lid TE 8.28 x 7.35 x 0.34 225 11.20/2.27 6/5 17.81 x 13.44 x 16.38

37047 643375602860 48 oz Container TE 8.77 x 7.84 x 2.34 225 17.03/4.39 4/5 23.62 x 19.31 x 16.63

37046 643375602877 64 oz Container TE 8.77 x 7.84 x 3.01 225 20.96/4.39 4/5 23.62 x 19.31 x 16.63 

33983 643375602884 85 oz Container TE 8.77 x 7.84 x 3.89 225 25.49/4.39 4/5 23.62 x 19.31 x 16.63

Tamper Evident Containers
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34694 34877 34693 34878

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

34694 643375602853 20/24/32 oz Lid TE 6.84 x 5.19 x 0.35 720 19.98/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

34877 643375602822 20 oz Container TE 7.33 x 5.68 x 1.62 240 15.00/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

34693 643375602839 24 oz Container TE 7.33 x 5.68 x 2.08 240 11.12/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38 

34878 643375602846 32 oz  Container TE 7.33 x 5.68 x 2.56 240 13.52/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

33856 36595 36596 33811

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions 

(in)
Case
Pack

Case Wt/
Cube

Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

33856 643375602815 8/12/16 oz Lid TE 5.26 x 4.39 x 0.36 720 12.33/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

36595 643375602785 8 oz Container TE 5.75 x 4.88 x 1.20 360 9.20/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

36596 643375602792 12 oz Container TE 5.75 x 4.88 x 1.65 360 12.40/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

33811 643375602808 16 oz Container TE 5.75 x 4.88 x 2.13 360 13.81/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38



Tamper Evident Containers
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Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

39715 643375604499 8 oz Square Hinged Container TE 4.75 x 4.75 x 1.40 320 15.44/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38696 643375604468 12 oz Square Hinged Container TE 4.75 x 4.75 x 1.94 320 18.96/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

39714 643375604475 16 oz Square Hinged Container TE 4.75 x 4.75 x 2.53 200 10.48/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

39716 643375604482 24 oz Square Hinged Container TE 4.75 x 4.75 x 3.80 160 13.84/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

Square Hinged Containers TE

37487 37488

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

37514 643375603218 16/32 oz Square Lid TE 6.27 x 6.27 x 0.33 300 9.50/2.27 6/5 17.81 x 13.44 x 16.38

37515 643375603195 16 oz Square Container TE 6.82 x 6.82 x 1.71 300 14.14/2.27 6/5 17.81 x 13.44 x 16.38

37485 643375603201 32 oz Square Container TE 6.82 x 6.82 x 2.64 300 17.05/2.27 6/5 17.81 x 13.44 x 16.38

37487 643375603232 40 oz Square Lid TE 9.53 x 9.53 x 0.48 130 9.45/2.21 4/8 21.56 x 16.31 x 10.88

37488 643375603225 40 oz Square Container TE 10.00 x 10.00 x 2.40 130 15.80/2.21 4/8 21.56 x 16.31 x 10.88

Square Containers TE & Lids

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

40429 643375605007 16 oz Hinged Container TE 7.33 x 5.54 x 1.37 180 15.68/3.07 4/8 22.25 x 19.50 x 11.25

39964 643375604727 20 oz Hinged Container TE 7.33 x 5.54 x 1.64 180 15.68/3.07 4/7 22.56 x 19.81 x 11.88

38491 643375604291 24 oz Hinged Container TE 7.33 x 5.54 x 1.92 180 15.68/3.07 4/7 22.56 x 19.81 x 11.88

38640 643375604383 32 oz Hinged Container TE 7.33 x 5.54 x 2.47 180 20.30/3.07 4/7 22.56 x 19.81 x 11.88

40540 643375605144 48 oz Hinged Container TE 8.77 x 7.84 x 2.31 150 23.45/4.31 4/6 23.31 x 19.00 x 16.00

Hinged Containers TE

39715 38696 39714 39716

37514 37515 37485

38491 386403996440429 40540



HPP compatible or tamper evident, our deli containers provide the protection 
and freshness to keep your foods looking and tasting great. 

DELI
CONTAINERS

Exceptional clarity and secure 
stacking make these containers 
ideal for deli cases and store 
shelves. 
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Round Bowls TE & Lids

Deli Containers

16

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

35891 643375603270 4" Round Lid 4.80 x 4.80 x 0.46 860 10.52/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

35884 643375603249 8 oz Round Container TS 4.65 x 4.65 x 1.69 430 15.50/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

35892 643375603256 12 oz Round Container TS 4.65 x 4.65 x 2.39 430 18.44/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

35893 643375603263 16 oz Round Container TS 4.65 x 4.65 x 2.90 430 20.05/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

38492 643375604086 6" Round Lid 5.93 x 5.93 x 0.46 420 10.40/2.43 6/6 18.31 x 15.81 x 14.51

38553 643375603744 15 oz Round Container TS 5.71 x 5.71 x 1.55 300 11.60/3.03 4/7 20.31 x 19.81 x 13.01

38493 643375604079 24 oz Round Container TS 5.73 x 5.73 x 2.97 210 15.02/3.03 4/7 20.31 x 19.81 x 13.01

38494 643375604062 32 oz Round Container TS 5.73 x 5.73 x 3.99 210 17.66/3.03 4/7 20.31 x 19.81 x 13.01

36465 643375603003 29 oz Round Lid 4.98 x 4.98 x 0.43 540 9.34/2.27 6/5 17.81 x 13.44 x 16.38

36464 643375602990 29 oz Round Container TS 4.83 x 4.83 x 4.55 270 13.70/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

40281 643375605076 12 oz Round Lid TE 5.35 x 4.60 x 0.91 640 15.44/2.43 6/6 18.00 x 15.50 x 13.88

40280 643375605083 12 oz Round Bowl TE 5.40 x 5.10 x 2.38 640 20.56/2.92 4/9 23.00 x 19.63 x 10.25

40283 643375605052 24 oz Round Lid TE 6.60 x 5.85 x 0.75 380 16.06/2.35 6/7 20.13 x 14.44 x 12.88

40282 643375605069 24 oz Round Bowl TE 6.65 x 6.35 x 2.88 380 21.38/3.13 5/7 23.50 x 12.50 x 13.75

40285 643375605038 32 oz Round Lid TE 7.50 x 6.75 x 0.75 540 28.46/4.31 4/6 23.63 x 19.63 x 15.00

40284 643375605045 32 oz Round Bowl TE 7.55 x 7.25 x 2.88 270 19.82/3.21 6/5 24.00 x 13.00 x 16.50

Fresh Seal Round Containers & Lids

35891 35884 35892 35893

36465 36464384943849338492 38553

40283 40282 402844028540281 40280



Deli Containers
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Round Button Lock Containers TE & Lid

37517 39773 3747537474

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

37474 643375602983 8/16/28 oz Round Lid Button TE 5.07 x 4.59 x 0.25 300 5.74/1.09 10/9 16.06 x 11.87 x 9.88

37517 643375602952 8 oz Round Container Button TE 5.18 x 4.69 x 1.32 300 8.20/1.34 6/9 15.31 x 15.31 x 9.88

39773 643375602969 16 oz Round Container Button TE 5.18 x 4.69 x 2.93 300 12.50/2.36 6/7 20.44 x 14.75 x 13.51

37475 643375602976 28 oz Round Container Button TE 5.18 x 4.69 x 4.75 300 17.41/2.17 6/7 20.44 x 14.75 x 13.51

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

36492 643375603188 12/15 oz Square Lid Button TE 4.54 x 4.43 x 0.30 900 12.30/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

36490 643375603164 12 oz Square Container Button TE 4.79 x 4.50 x 2.46 300 9.90/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

36491 643375603171 15 oz Square Container Button TE 4.79 x 4.50 x 3.08 300 9.44/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

39765 643375604567 16 oz Square Lid TE 4.17 x 4.14 x 0.30 1,320 15.24/3.61 4/6 23.94 x 18.44 x 14.13

39764 643375604550  5" Square 16 oz Container TE 4.71 x 4.69 x 3.08 440 13.88/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

Square Button Lock Containers TE & Lid

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38133 643375603317 8/12/16/24 oz Square Lid 4.64 x 4.64 x 0.55 825 12.42/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

38135 643375603287 8 oz Square Container TS 4.47 x 4.47 x 1.50 825 18.62/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38134 643375603294 12 oz Square Container TS 4.47 x 4.47 x 2.17 825 23.72/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38136 643375603300 16 oz Square Container TS 4.47 x 4.47 x 2.84 825 30.94/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

39819 643375604581 24 oz Square Container TS 4.47 x 4.47 x 4.28 360 21.20/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

Fresh Seal Square Containers & Lid

38133 38135 3813638134 39819

36492 36490 36491 3976439765



MICROWAVABLE
CONTAINERS 

Enjoy hot meals straight 
from the container without 
re-plating. 

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

39740 643375604147 16/24/32 oz Lid PP 8.21 x 6.21 x 0.51 300 15.20/3.54 4/6 23.56 x 17.44 x 14.88

38588 643375604154 16 oz Container PP 8.00 x 6.00 x 1.50 300 14.90/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

38590 643375604161 24 oz Container PP 8.00 x 6.00 x 2.00 300 14.90/2.06 5/9 24.50 x 14.31 x 10.13

38591 643375604178 32 oz Container PP 8.00 x 6.00 x 2.62 300 15.62/2.06 5/9 24.50 x 14.31 x 10.13

38588 3859039740 38591

Fresh & Warm Bowls & Lid

Suitable for hot and cold foods, these containers offer 
convenience and flexibility for on-the-go eating. 
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Multi-compartment containers keep wet and dry ingredients separated, reduce 
prep time and enhance overall presentation. 

GRAB-N-GO
CONTAINERS

A wide variety of packaging 
options that delivers both the 
convenience and variety that 
consumers crave.
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Snack Boxes Top Seal & Lids

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38342 643375603539 6" Square 19 oz Lid 6.34 x 5.71 x 0.56 480 14.36/2.83 4/7 22.69 x 16.56 x 13.01

38341 643375603522 6" Square 19 oz 4C TS 6.12 x 5.50 x 1.68 480 16.89/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38340 643375603515 6" Square 30 oz Lid 6.39 x 6.39 x 0.65 220 8.47/1.69 4/12 32.50 x 11.94 x 7.51

38339 643375603508 6" Square 30 oz 4C TS 6.15 x 6.15 x 2.44 220 13.38/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38313 643375603102 Over Snap Lid TS 7.11 x 6.11 x 0.43 480 17.43/4.32 4/5 23.94 x 19.94 x 15.63

38279 643375603676 4C Insert 6.15 x 5.15 x 1.14 640 13.91/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38278 643375603669 36 oz Container TS 6.89 x 5.89 x 2.62 320 14.49/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

39868 643375604642 5 oz Lettuce Container TS 9.09 x 7.19 x 2.72 160 12.08/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

37644 643375603089 19 oz 4C w/Cup TS 6.89 x 5.89 x 1.68 200 12.33/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

38298 643375603072 20 oz 4C w/Cup TS 6.89 x 5.89 x 1.68 240 13.85/2.97 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38380 643375603096 20 oz 3C TS 6.89 x 5.89 x 1.68 240 13.86/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38379 643375603065 21 oz 3C w/Cup TS 6.89 x 5.89 x 1.68 240 14.31/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38341 383393834038342

Grab-N-Go Containers
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Grab-N-Go Containers

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38286 643375603683 6 x 6 Square Hinged Container 6.00 x 6.00 x 2.85 375 17.01/3.61 4/7 23.94 x 18.44 x 14.13

38285 643375603690 7 x 7 Square Hinged Container 7.00 x 7.00 x 2.85 170 14.42/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

38284 643375603706 8 x 8 Square Hinged Container 8.00 x 8.00 x 2.85 180 20.34/4.39 4/5 23.62 x 19.31 x 16.63

38578 643375604130 9 x 9 Square Hinged Container 8.64 x 8.64 x 2.85 250 29.00/4.35 4/5 23.31 x 17.81 x 18.13

Square Hinged Containers

38285 3828438286 38578

38138 381393813736701

36462

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

36462 643375603058 21 oz Lid TE 6.46 x 5.46 x 0.25 420 11.68/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

36701 643375603010 21 oz 4C-1 w/Cup TE 7.08 x 6.08 x 1.97 210 13.25/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38137 643375603027 21 oz 4C-2 w/Cup TE 7.08 x 6.08 x 2.12 210 13.96/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38138 643375603034 21 oz 3C TE 7.08 x 6.08 x 2.12 210 13.80/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38139 643375603041 21 oz 3C w/Cup TE 7.08 x 6.08 x 2.12 210 14.09/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

Snack Boxes TE & Lid
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Grab-N-Go Containers

Fresh Seal Advantage Containers & Lids

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38402 643375603904 Insert Over Snap Lid 5.60 x 2.71 x 0.33 520 5.92/1.50 6/9 19.69 x 14.06 x 9.38

38400 643375603881 4 oz 2C 25/75 Insert TS 5.37 x 2.48 x 1.13 260 4.15/1.12 7/11 18.50 x 13.31 x 7.88

38399 643375603874 4 oz 3C Insert TS 5.37 x 2.48 x 1.13 260 4.11/1.12 7/11 18.50 x 13.31 x 7.88

38401 643375603898 4 oz 2C Insert TS 5.37 x 2.48 x 1.13 260 3.89/1.12 7/11 18.50 x 13.31 x 7.88

3839938400 3840138402

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38393 643375603805 6” Square Recessed Lid 6.31 x 6.31 x 0.37 600 16.01/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38392 643375603812 6” Square Over Snap Lid 6.31 x 6.31 x 0.48 600 16.31/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38389 643375603775 6” Square 15 oz Container TS 6.07 x 6.07 x 1.36 600 22.20/3.03 4/7 20.31 x 19.81 x 13.01

38390 643375603782 6” Square 30 oz Container TS 6.06 x 6.06 x 2.38 300 31.13/2.36 6/7 20.44 x 14.75 x 13.51

38391 643375603799 6” Square 45 oz Container TS 6.08 x 6.08 x 3.75 300 23.85/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

3839238393 38389 38390 38391

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38398 643375603850 6 x 10 Recessed Lid 10.31 x 6.31 x 0.37 260 11.04/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

38397 643375603867 6 x 10 Over Snap Lid 10.31 x 6.31 x 0.48 260 11.34/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

38394 643375603829 6 x 10 30 oz Container TS 10.05 x 6.05 x 1.36 260 16.36/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38395 643375603836 6 x 10 60 oz Container TS 10.06 x 6.06 x 2.38 260 21.79/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38396 643375603843 6 x 10 85 oz Container TS 10.06 x 6.06 x 3.76 260 17.34/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38398 38397
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Square Salad Kits TE, Inserts & Lids

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38169 643375603607 35 oz Lid TE 5.64 x 5.64 x 0.25 420 11.44/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

38170 643375603577 3C Insert 35 oz TE 5.50 x 5.50 x 1.35 420 8.50/0.34 19/6 15.31 x 6.06 x 6.38

38165 643375603614 35 oz Square Bowl TE 6.15 x 6.15 x 3.62 420 29.61/3.03 4/7 20.31 x 19.81 x 13.01

38162 643375603645 48 oz Lid TE 6.49 x 6.49 x 0.25 360 12.80/2.27 6/5 17.81 x 13.44 x 16.38

38163 643375603621 3C Insert 48 oz TE 6.32 x 6.32 x 1.35 360 6.96/0.41 17/6 14.56 x 6.81 x 7.13

38164 643375603638 4C Insert 48 oz TE 6.35 x 6.35 x 1.35 360 8.49/0.41 17/6 14.56 x 6.81 x 7.13

38161 643375603652 48 oz Square Bowl TE 7.00 x 7.00 x 3.62 360 30.52/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

38173 643375603584 80 oz Lid TE 7.99 x 7.99 x 0.25 220 14.10/2.05 5/9 24.50 x 14.31 x 10.13

38174 643375603560 4C Insert 80 oz TE 7.81 x 7.81 x 1.35 220 6.60/0.41 20/5 9.81 x 8.31 x 8.63

38172 643375603591 80 oz Square Bowl TE 8.50 x 8.50 x 3.62 110 15.20/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

Grab-N-Go Containers
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Grab-N-Go Containers
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Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38512 643375604208 3C Insert 35 oz TS 5.39 x 5.39 x 1.13 380 8.61/0.29 22/7 14.19 x 5.81 x 6.12

38515 643375604246 35 oz Square Bowl TS 6.30 x 6.30 x 3.50 380 28.90/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.37

38521 643375604215 3C Insert 48 oz TS 6.09 x 6.09 x 1.13 280 7.24/0.31 24/6 11.81 x 6.56 x 6.87

38522 643375604222 4C Insert 48 oz TS 6.09 x 6.09 x 1.13 280 8.02/0.31 24/6 11.81 x 6.56 x 6.87

38516 643375604253 48 oz Square Bowl TS 7.00 x 7.00 x 3.50 280 23.95/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 16.37 x 19.50

38520 643375604239 4C Insert 80 oz TS 7.59 x 7.59 x 1.13 240 8.46/0.52 14/5 13.31 x 8.06 x 8.37

38518 643375604260 80 oz Square Bowl TS 8.50 x 8.50 x 3.50 120 16.95/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.87

Square Salad Kits TS & Inserts

3851538512

3851638521 38522

3851838520

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions 

(in)
Case
Pack

Case Wt/
Cube

Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

39869 643375604659  Wrap Hinged Container TE 6.04 x 5.04 x 2.11 480 29.36/4.45 4/5 24.00 x 20.00 x 16.01

38223 643375603546 Wrap Container TS 6.50 x 3.50 x 2.19 560 18.00/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38224 643375603553 Wedge Container TS 6.51 x 3.51 x 3.21 560 19.80/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

34539 643375602600 Wrap Hinged Container Button TE 7.67 x 3.52 x 2.24 440 23.40/3.40 5/5 22.31 x 16.31 x 16.13

40163 643375604925 Wedge Hinged Container TE 6.89 x 3.89 x 3.45 330 18.83/3.13 5/7 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

Sandwich Containers

3453938223 3822439869 40163



Snack Cups, Lids & Inserts

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

37796 643375602945 10/13 oz Flat Lid 4.17 x 4.17 x 0.34 1,125 11.03/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

37797 643375602938 10/13 oz Hinged Lid 4.68 x 4.68 x 1.68 200 6.44/1.85 6/6 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

37476* 643375602921 3 oz Insert (10/13)* 3.35 x 3.35 x 1.00 500 5.36/1.09 10/9 16.06 x 11.87 x 9.88

37798 643375602907 10 oz Cup 4.00 x 4.00 x 2.86 720 14.39/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

37847 643375602914 13 oz Cup 4.00 x 4.00 x 3.84 630 17.27/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38153 643375603379 Portion Cup Lid 3.22 x 3.22 x 0.50 750 6.10/1.12 7/11 18.50 x 13.31 x 7.88

33484 643375603348 2 oz Portion Cup 3.06 x 3.06 x 1.08 750 7.10/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

37686 643375603355 4 oz Portion Cup 3.06 x 3.06 x 1.90 750 10.80/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

37695 643375603362 6 oz Portion Cup 3.06 x 3.06 x 2.91 750 12.50/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

33484 37686 3769538153

Portion Cups & Lid

Grab-N-Go Containers
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37798 3784737796 37797 37476*

38388 39836 3983339834**

**Compatible with 39836 & 39833

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38388 643375604017 10 oz Hinged Cup TE 3.79 x 3.43 x 3.55 480 16.40/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

39834** 643375604604 3 oz Insert (12/15)** 3.68 x 3.28 x 0.75 1,800 20.00/3.21 4/8 24.31 x 13.31 x 17.13

39836 643375604611 12 oz Hinged Cup TE 4.35 x 3.95 x 3.82 360 19.28/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

39833 643375604598 15 oz Hinged Cup TE 4.35 x 3.95 x 4.57 330 22.16/1.85 5/6 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

*Compatible with 37798 & 37847



MEAT 
TRAYS

Rigorously tested with overwrap 
equipment to ensure premium 
performance. 

 Strategically designed micro-cavities to collect and hold 
excess liquids and juices, reducing the need for liquid pads.

Meat Trays

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

38377 643375604031 #2P Tray 8.19 x 5.69 x 1.00 350 14.60/1.09 10/9 16.06 x 11.87 x 9.88

38592 643375604185 #3P Tray 8.19 x 6.50 x 1.00 480 22.52/2.43 6/9 19.94 x 16.12 x 9.88

38276 643375604048 #4P Tray 9.25 x 7.19 x 1.25 420 21.02/2.05 5/9 24.50 x 14.31 x 10.13

38440 643375604055 #8P Tray 10.56 x 8.44 x 1.25 280 21.02/2.05 5/9 24.50 x 14.31 x 10.13

38593 643375604192 #10P Tray 10.44 x 5.81 x 1.35 450 18.50/2.36 6/7 20.13 x 14.44 x 12.88

26
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HERB & SPICE 
CLAMSHELLS

Showcase your herbs and 
spices in our clear, durable 
rPET clamshells.

Herb & Spice Clamshells

Part
No. UPC Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

39818 643375604574 .50 oz Clamshell 7.41 x 3.10 x 1.03 450 16.85/3.13 5/7 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

31554 643375602716 .75 oz Clamshell 7.49 x 3.94 x 0.99 200 9.40/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

31555 643375602723 2 oz Clamshell 9.29 x 3.98 x 1.85 150 9.94/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

31554 3155539818
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Symbol Name Attributes Temperature Range

Polyethylene 
Terepthalate, 
Recycled PET
(PET/RPET)

• Clear, strong
• Lightweight
• Gas & moisture barrier

Polypropylene
 (PP)

• Versatile
• Tough
• High melting point

Blast 
Freezer Freezer Chilled

Room
 Temp.

Heat 
Lamp

Microwave

212°F/100°C37°F/3°C

Blast 
Freezer Freezer Chilled

Room
 Temp.

Heat 
Lamp

Microwave

0°F/-18°C 120°F/49°C

Materials should be tested by customer for specific application. 

MATERIAL GUIDE
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Part
No. Page No. Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

31554 27 .75 oz Clamshell 7.49 x 3.94 x 0.99 200 9.40/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

31555 27 2 oz Clamshell 9.29 x 3.98 x 1.85 150 9.94/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

33484 25 2 oz Portion Cup 3.06 x 3.06 x 1.08 750 7.10/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

33811 13 16 oz Container TE 5.75 x 4.88 x 2.13 360 13.81/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

33856 13 8/12/16 oz Lid TE 5.26 x 4.39 x 0.36 720 12.33/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

33983 13 85 oz Container TE 8.77 x 7.84 x 3.89 225 25.49/4.39 4/5 23.62 x 19.31 x 16.63

34462 10 Meal Kit Base Clear 16.44 x 7.50 x 1.28 135 19.76/3.21 6/5 24.31 x 13.31 x 17.13

34539 24 Wrap Hinged Container Button TE 7.67 x 3.52 x 2.24 440 23.40/3.40 5/5 22.31 x 16.31 x 16.13

34693 13 24 oz Container TE 7.33 x 5.68 x 2.08 240 11.12/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38 

34694 13 20/24/32 oz Lid TE 6.84 x 5.19 x 0.35 720 19.98/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

34877 13 20 oz Container TE 7.33 x 5.68 x 1.62 240 15.00/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

34878 13 32 oz  Container TE 7.33 x 5.68 x 2.56 240 13.52/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

35884 16 8 oz Round Container TS 4.65 x 4.65 x 1.69 430 15.50/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

35891 16 4" Round Lid 4.80 x 4.80 x 0.46 860 10.52/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

35892 16 12 oz Round Container TS 4.65 x 4.65 x 2.39 430 18.44/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

35893 16 16 oz Round Container TS 4.65 x 4.65 x 2.90 430 20.05/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

36462 21 21 oz Lid TE 6.46 x 5.46 x 0.25 420 11.68/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

36464 16 29 oz Round Container TS 4.83 x 4.83 x 4.55 270 13.70/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

36465 16 29 oz Round Lid 4.98 x 4.98 x 0.43 540 9.34/2.27 6/5 17.81 x 13.44 x 16.38

36466 11 35 oz 6C Container TE 13.88 x 10.38 x 1.88 40 8.56/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

36490 17 12 oz Square Container Button TE 4.79 x 4.50 x 2.46 300 9.90/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

36491 17 15 oz Square Container Button TE 4.79 x 4.50 x 3.08 300 9.44/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

36492 17 12/15 oz Square Lid Button TE 4.54 x 4.43 x 0.30 900 12.30/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

36595 13 8 oz Container TE 5.75 x 4.88 x 1.20 360 9.20/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

36596 13 12 oz Container TE 5.75 x 4.88 x 1.65 360 12.40/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

36608 11 78 oz 3C Tray 11.22 x 11.22 x 1.91 60 12.83/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

36609 11 78 oz 3C Lid 11.45 x 11.45 x 0.80 120 12.38/4.39 4/5 23.62 x 19.31 x 16.63

36613 11 35/60 oz Lid TE 13.63 x 10.13 x 0.88 60 5.70/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

36701 21 21 oz 4C-1 w/Cup TE 7.08 x 6.08 x 1.97 210 13.25/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

37046 13 64 oz Container TE 8.77 x 7.84 x 3.01 225 20.96/4.39 4/5 23.62 x 19.31 x 16.63 

37047 13 48 oz Container TE 8.77 x 7.84 x 2.34 225 17.03/4.39 4/5 23.62 x 19.31 x 16.63

37058 13 48/64/85 oz Lid TE 8.28 x 7.35 x 0.34 225 11.20/2.27 6/5 17.81 x 13.44 x 16.38

37235 6 10” Square Tray 10.69 x 10.69 x 1.00 260 41.20/2.98 5/7 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

37236 6 10” Square Dome Lid 11.04 x 11.04 x 3.50 130 29.08/3.07 4/7 22.56 x 19.81 x 11.88

37237 11 60 oz 5C Container TE 13.87 x 10.37 x 2.88 40 8.70/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

37474 17 8/16/28 oz Round Lid Button TE 5.07 x 4.59 x 0.25 300 5.74/1.09 10/9 16.06 x 11.87 x 9.88

37475 17 28 oz Round Container Button TE 5.18 x 4.69 x 4.75 300 17.41/2.17 6/7 20.44 x 14.75 x 13.51
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Part
No. Page No. Description Dimensions (in) Case

Pack
Case Wt/

Cube
Ti/
Hi

Case 
Dimensions (in)

37476 25 3 oz Insert (10/13) 3.35 x 3.35 x 1.00 500 5.36/1.09 11 16.06 x 11.87 x 9.88

37477 8 6 ct Hinged Container 9.25 x 6.40 x 3.43 75 10.71/2.17 6/7 20.12  x 14.44 x 12.88

37478 8 12 ct Hinged Container 12.12 x 9.30 x 3.46 50 13.52/2.63 6/5 20.81 x 13.31 x 16.38

37480 6 14" Square Tray 15.27 x 15.27 x 0.96 90 36.75/5.38 2/5 32.31 x 17.31 x 16.63

37481 6 14" Square Low Dome Lid 15.27 x 15.27 x 2.56 90 28.15/5.38 2/5 32.31 x 17.31 x 16.63

37482 6 14" Square High Dome Lid 15.27 x 15.27 x 3.48 50 20.10/3.40 4/5 22.31 x 16.31 x 16.13

37483 6 9" Container 9.42 x 9.42 x 2.90 200 21.51/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

37485 14 32 oz Square Container TE 6.82 x 6.82 x 2.64 300 17.05/2.27 6/5 17.81 x 13.44 x 16.38

37486 6 9” Square Lid 9.64 x 9.64 x 0.37 200 14.46/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

37487 14 40 oz Square Lid TE 9.53 x 9.53 x 0.48 130 9.45/2.21 4/8 21.56 x 16.31 x 10.88

37488 14 40 oz Square Container TE 10.00 x 10.00 x 2.40 130 15.80/2.21 4/8 21.56 x 16.31 x 10.88

37489 11 28 oz Lid TE 9.21 x 9.21 x 0.63 160 11.28/3.07 4/8 22.56 x 19.81 x 11.88

37490 11 28 oz 5C Container TE 9.46 x 9.46 x 2.25 80 9.60/2.21 4/8 21.56 x 16.31 x 10.88

37511 11 28 oz 2C Tray 6.83 x 6.83 x 1.95 250 25.50/3.40 5/5 22.31 x 16.31 x 16.13

37512 11 28 oz 2C Lid 6.95 x 6.95 x 0.24 500 17.53/3.40 5/5 22.31 x 16.31 x 16.13

37514 14 16/32 oz Square Lid TE 6.27 x 6.27 x 0.33 300 9.50/2.27 6/5 17.81 x 13.44 x 16.38

37515 14 16 oz Square Container TE 6.82 x 6.82 x 1.71 300 14.14/2.27 6/5 17.81 x 13.44 x 16.38

37516 8 24 ct Hinged Container 17.87 x 12.20 x 3.40 50 23.71/4.03 4/4 25.25 x 14.31 x 19.26

37517 17 8 oz Round Container Button TE 5.18 x 4.69 x 1.32 300 8.20/1.34 6/9 15.31 x 15.31 x 9.88

37591 7 2 pk Cheesecake Tray 5.61 x 3.98 x 0.98 800 14.80/3.21 6/5 24.31 x 13.31 x 17.12

37592 7 2 pk Cheesecake Lid 5.61 x 3.98 x 1.91 800 21.20/3.21 6/5 24.31 x 13.31 x 17.12

37644 20 19 oz 4C w/Cup TS 6.89 x 5.89 x 1.68 200 12.33/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

37686 25 4 oz Portion Cup 3.06 x 3.06 x 1.90 750 10.80/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

37695 25 6 oz Portion Cup 3.06 x 3.06 x 2.91 750 12.50/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

37796 25 10/13 oz Flat Lid 4.17 x 4.17 x 0.34 1,125 11.03/3.13 56 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

37797 25 10/13 oz Hinged Lid 4.68 x 4.68 x 1.68 200 6.44/1.85 6/6 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

37798 25 10 oz Cup 4.00 x 4.00 x 2.86 720 14.39/3.13 56 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

37847 25 13 oz Cup 4.00 x 4.00 x 3.84 630 17.27/3.13 56 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38133 17 8/12/16/24 oz Square Lid 4.64 x 4.64 x 0.55 825 12.42/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

38134 17 12 oz Square Container TS 4.47 x 4.47 x 2.17 825 23.72/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38135 17 8 oz Square Container TS 4.47 x 4.47 x 1.50 825 18.62/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38136 17 16 oz Square Container TS 4.47 x 4.47 x 2.84 825 30.94/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38137 21 21 oz 4C-2 w/Cup TE 7.08 x 6.08 x 2.12 210 13.96/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38138 21 21 oz 3C TE 7.08 x 6.08 x 2.12 210 13.80/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38139 21 21 oz 3C w/Cup TE 7.08 x 6.08 x 2.12 210 14.09/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38140 7 6” Cheesecake Tray 7.07 x 7.07 x 0.40 420 15.13/4.39 4/5 23.62 x 19.31 x 16.63

38141 7 6” Cheesecake Lid 6.83 x 6.83 x 2.11 210 13.43/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13
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38153 25 Portion Cup Lid 3.22 x 3.22 x 0.50 750 6.10/1.12 7/11 18.50 x 13.31 x 7.88

38161 23 48 oz Square Bowl TE 7.00 x 7.00 x 3.62 360 30.52/2.98 56 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

38162 23 48 oz Lid TE 6.49 x 6.49 x 0.25 360 12.80/2.27 65 17.81 x 13.44 x 16.38

38163 23 3C Insert 48 oz TE 6.32 x 6.32 x 1.35 360 6.96/0.41 176 14.56 x 6.81 x 7.13

38164 23 4C Insert 48 oz TE 6.35 x 6.35 x 1.35 360 8.49/0.41 176 14.56 x 6.81 x 7.13

38165 23 35 oz Square Bowl TE 6.15 x 6.15 x 3.62 420 29.61/3.03 47 20.31 x 19.81 x 13.01

38169 23 35 oz Lid TE 5.64 x 5.64 x 0.25 420 11.44/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

38170 23 3C Insert 35 oz TE 5.50 x 5.50 x 1.35 420 8.50/0.34 19/6 15.31 x 6.06 x 6.38

38172 23 80 oz Square Bowl TE 8.50 x 8.50 x 3.62 110 15.20/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

38173 23 80 oz Lid TE 7.99 x 7.99 x 0.25 220 14.10/2.05 59 24.50 x 14.31 x 10.13

38174 23 4C Insert 80 oz TE 7.81 x 7.81 x 1.35 220 6.60/0.41 20/5 9.81 x 8.31 x 8.63

38223 24 Wrap Container TS 6.50 x 3.50 x 2.19 560 18.00/3.13 56 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38224 24 Wedge Container TS 6.51 x 3.51 x 3.21 560 19.80/3.13 56 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38272 7 7” Square Tray 7.63 x 7.63 x 0.44 280 14.33/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38273 7 7” Square 4C Tray 7.63 x 7.63 x 1.27 280 14.25/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38274 7 7” Square Dome Lid 7.63 x 7.63 x 2.00 280 18.81/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38276 26 #4P Tray 9.25 x 7.19 x 1.25 420 21.02/2.05 5/9 24.50 x 14.31 x 10.13

38278 20 36 oz Container TS 6.89 x 5.89 x 2.62 320 14.49/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38279 20 4C Insert 6.15 x 5.15 x 1.14 640 13.91/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38284 21 8 x 8 Square Hinged Container 8.00 x 8.00 x 2.85 180 20.34/4.39 4/5 23.62 x 19.31 x 16.63

38285 21 7 x 7 Square Hinged Container 7.00 x 7.00 x 2.85 170 14.42/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

38286 21 6 x 6 Square Hinged Container 6.00 x 6.00 x 2.85 375 17.01/3.61 4/7 23.94 x 18.44 x 14.13

38298 20 20 oz 4C w/Cup TS 6.89 x 5.89 x 1.68 240 13.85/2.97 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

38313 20 Over Snap Lid TS 7.11 x 6.11 x 0.43 480 17.43/4.32 4/5 23.94 x 19.94 x 15.63

38328 8 10 x 6 Hinged Container 10.25 x 6.50 x 4.02 60 11.60/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38333 8 14 x 6 Hinged Container 14.18 x 6.50 x 4.02 55 16.63/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38334 8 8 x 6 Hinged Container 7.62 x 6.50 x 4.02 100 13.90/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38335 8 6 x 7 Hinged Container 6.37 x 6.75 x 4.02 100 12.30/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38336 8 6 x 5 Hinged Container 6.37 x 5.52 x 4.02 120 13.70/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38337 8 6 x 5 Low Hinged Container 5.94 x 5.25 x 1.65 140 10.87/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38338 8 5 x 5 Hinged Container 5.41 x 4.93 x 1.72 140 9.14/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

38339 20 6” Square 30 oz 4C TS 6.15 x 6.15 x 2.44 220 13.38/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38340 20 6” Square 30 oz Lid 6.39 x 6.39 x 0.65 220 8.47/1.69 4/12 32.50 x 11.94 x 7.51

38341 20 6” Square 19 oz 4C TS 6.12 x 5.50 x 1.68 480 16.89/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38342 20 6” Square 19 oz Lid 6.34 x 5.71 x 0.56 480 14.36/2.83 4/7 22.69 x 16.56 x 13.01

38377 26 #2P Tray 8.19 x 5.69 x 1.00 350 14.60/1.09 10/9 16.06 x 11.87 x 9.88

38379 20 21 oz 3C w/Cup TS 6.89 x 5.89 x 1.68 240 14.31/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38
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38380 20 20 oz 3C TS 6.89 x 5.89 x 1.68 240 13.86/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38388 25 10 oz Hinged Cup TE 3.79 x 3.43 x 3.55 480 16.40/3.13 56 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38389 22 6” Square 15 oz Container TS 6.07 x 6.07 x 1.36 600 22.20/3.03 4/7 20.31 x19.81 x 13.01

38390 22 6” Square 30 oz Container TS 6.06 x 6.06 x 2.38 300 31.13/2.36 6/7 20.44 x 14.75 x 13.51

38391 22 6” Square 45 oz Container TS 6.08 x 6.08 x 3.75 300 23.85/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

38392 22 6” Square Over Snap Lid 6.31 x 6.31 x 0.48 600 16.31/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38393 22 6” Square Recessed Lid 6.31 x 6.31 x 0.37 600 16.01/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38394 22 6 x 10 30 oz Container TS 10.05 x 6.05 x 1.36 260 16.36/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38395 22 6 x 10 60 oz Container TS 10.06 x 6.06 x 2.38 260 21.79/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38396 22 6 x 10 85 oz Container TS 10.06 x 6.06 x 3.76 260 17.34/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38397 22 6 x 10 Over Snap Lid 10.31 x 6.31 x 0.48 260 11.34/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

38398 22 6 x 10 Recessed Lid 10.31 x 6.31 x 0.37 260 11.04/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

38399 22 4 oz 3C Insert TS 5.37 x 2.48 x 1.13 260 4.11/1.12 7/11 18.50 x 13.31 x 7.88

38400 22 4 oz 2C 25/75 Insert TS 5.37 x 2.48 x 1.13 260 4.15/1.12 7/11 18.50 x 13.31 x 7.88

38401 22 4 oz 2C Insert TS 5.37 x 2.48 x 1.13 260 3.89/1.12 7/11 18.50 x 13.31 x 7.88

38402 22 Insert Over Snap Lid 5.60 x 2.71 x 0.33 520 5.92/1.50 6/9 19.69 x 14.06 x 9.38

38410 9 4 ct Base 7.13 x 7.13 x 1.44 340 14.98/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

38411 9 4 ct Lid 7.13 x 7.13 x 3.13 340 20.00/2.98 5/6 23.00 x 14.81 x 15.13

38412 9 2 ct Base 7.13 x 4.23 x 1.25 540 14.10/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38413 9 2 ct Lid 7.13 x 4.23 x 3.13 540 20.35/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38414 9 6 ct Base 10.03 x 7.13 x 1.44 225 13.95/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38415 9 6 ct Lid 10.03 x 7.13 x 3.13 225 19.77/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38416 9 12 ct Base 12.93 x 10.53 x 1.44 110 15.42/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38417 9 12 ct Lid 12.93 x 10.03 x 3.13 110 15.42/3.13 5/6 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

38418 9 12 ct Mini Base 10.13 x 7.63 x 1.19 225 14.60/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38419 9 12 ct Mini Lid 10.13 x 7.63 x 2.19 225 17.08/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38440 26 #8P Tray 10.56 x 8.44 x 1.25 280 21.02/2.05 5/9 24.50 x 14.31 x 10.13

38491 14 24 oz Hinged Container TE 7.33 x 5.54 x 1.92 180 15.68/3.07 4/7 22.56 x 19.81 x 11.88

38492 16 6" Round Lid 5.93 x 5.93 x 0.46 420 10.40/2.43 6/6 18.31 x 15.81 x 14.51

38493 16 24 oz Round Container TS 5.73 x 5.73 x 2.97 210 15.02/3.03 4/7 20.31 x 19.81 x 13.01

38494 16 32 oz Round Container TS 5.73 x 5.73 x 3.99 210 17.66/3.03 4/7 20.31 x 19.81 x 13.01

38512 24 3C Insert 35 oz TS 5.39 x 5.39 x 1.13 380 8.61/0.29 22/7 14.19 x 5.81 x 6.12

38515 24 35 oz Square Bowl TS 6.30 x 6.30 x 3.50 380 28.90/3.13 56 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.37

38516 24 48 oz Square Bowl TS 7.00 x 7.00 x 3.50 280 23.95/2.97 65 19.81 x 16.37 x 19.50

38518 24 80 oz Square Bowl TS 8.50 x 8.50 x 3.50 120 16.95/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.87

38520 24 4C Insert 80 oz TS 7.59 x 7.59 x 1.13 240 8.46/0.52 14/5 13.31 x 8.06 x 8.37

38521 24 3C Insert 48 oz TS 6.09 x 6.09 x 1.13 280 7.24/0.31 24/6 11.81 x 6.56 x 6.87
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38522 24 4C Insert 48 oz TS 6.09 x 6.09 x 1.13 280 8.02/0.31 24/6 11.81 x 6.56 x 6.87

38553 16 15 oz Round Container 5.71 x 5.71 x 1.55 300 11.60/3.03 4/7 20.31 x 19.81 x 13.01

38561 7 9” Cheesecake Tray 9.91 x 9.91 x 0.40 130 9.28/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38562 7 9” Cheesecake Lid 9.73 x 9.73 x 2.24 130 13.57/3.14 5/4 28.31 x 11.56 x 20.13

38578 21 9 x 9 Square Hinged Container 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.85 250 29.00/4.35 4/5 23.31 x 17.81 x 18.13

38588 18 16 oz Container PP 8.00 x 6.00 x 1.50 300 14.90/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

38590 18 24 oz Container PP 8.00 x 6.00 x 2.00 300 14.90/2.06 5/9 24.50 x 14.31 x 10.13

38591 18 32 oz Container PP 8.00 x 6.00 x 2.62 300 15.62/2.06 5/9 24.50 x 14.31 x 10.13

38592 26 #3P Tray 8.19 x 6.50 x 1.00 480 22.52/2.43 6/9 19.94 x 16.12 x 9.88

38593 26 #10P Tray 10.44 x 5.81 x 1.35 450 18.50/2.36 6/7 20.13 x 14.44 x 12.88

38640 14 32 oz Hinged Container TE 7.33 x 5.54 x 2.47 180 20.30/3.07 4/7 22.56 x 19.81 x 11.88

38696 14 12 oz Square Hinged Container TE 4.75 x 4.75 x 1.94 320 18.96/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

38705 7 1/4 Cheesecake Tray 6.06 x 6.06 x 0.65 270 9.02/2.17 6/7 20.12 x 14.44 x 12.88

38706 7 1/4 Cheesecake Lid 5.78 x 5.78 x 2.70 540 23.60/4.45 4/5 23.81 x 17.81 x 18.13

39714 14 16 oz Square Hinged Container TE 4.75 x 4.75 x 2.53 200 10.48/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

39715 14 8 oz Square Hinged Container TE 4.75 x 4.75 x 1.40 320 15.44/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

39716 14 24 oz Square Hinged Container TE 4.75 x 4.75 x 3.53 160 13.84/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

39740 18 16/24/32 oz Lid PP 8.21 x 6.21 x 0.51 300 15.20/3.54 4/6 23.56 x 17.44 x 14.88

39744 8 4 ct Hinged Container 7.64 x 7.64 x 3.62 180 20.18/2.97 6/5 19.81 x 15.81 x 16.38

39751 10 Meal Kit Lid 16.44 x 7.50 x 1.74 135 16.45/3.21 6/5 24.31 x 13.31 x 17.13

39752 10 Meal Kit Base 16.44 x 7.50 x 1.28 135 19.76/3.21 6/5 24.31 x 13.31 x 17.13

39764 17 5" 16 oz Square Container TE 4.71 x 4.69 x 3.08 440 13.88/2.93 4/8 23.31 x 19.94 x 10.88

39765 17 16 oz Square Lid TE 4.17 x 4.14 x 0.30 1,320 15.24/3.61 4/6 23.94 x 18.44 x 14.13

39773 17 16 oz Round Container Button TE 5.18 x 4.69 x 2.93 300 12.50/2.36 6/7 20.44 x 14.75 x 13.51

39818 27 .50 oz Clamshell 7.41 x 3.10 x 1.03 450 16.85/3.13 5/7 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

39819 17 24 oz Square Container TS 4.47 x 4.47 x 4.28 360 21.20/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

39833 25 15 oz Hinged Cup TE 4.35 x 3.95 x 4.57 330 22.16/1.85 56 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

39834 25 3 oz Insert (12/15) 3.68 x 3.28 x 0.75 1,800 20.00/3.21 4/8 24.31 x 13.31 x 17.13

39836 25 12 oz Hinged Cup TE 4.35 x 3.95 x 3.82 360 19.28/3.13 56 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

39868 20 5 oz Lettuce Container TS 9.09 x 7.19 x 2.72 160 12.08/1.85 6/9 19.94 x 16.19 x 9.88

39869 24 Wrap Hinged Container TE 6.04 x 5.04 x 2.11 480 29.36/4.45 4/5 24.00 x 20.00 x 16.01

39903 7 8" Cheesecake Tray 9.19 x 9.19 x 0.35 130 25.18/5.59 6/10 24.00 x 20.00 x 20.13

39904 7 8" Cheesecake Lid 8.94 x 8.94 x 3.19 260 36.84/5.59 4/5 24.00 x 20.00 x 20.13

39964 14 20 oz Hinged Container TE 7.33 x 5.54 x 1.64 180 15.68/3.07 4/7 22.56 x 19.81 x 11.88

40006 6 12" Square Tray 12.53 x 12.53 x 0.96 50 15.20/1.69 8/7 13.06 x 13.06 x 17.13

40007 6 12" Square Dome Lid 12.53 x 12.53 x 2.36 50 10.30/1.69 8/7 13.06 x 13.06 x 17.13

40115 7 6" Cheesecake Lid Tall 6.83 x 6.83 x 2.77 300 22.1/3.38 5/7 19.88 x 15.96 x 14.23
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40163 24 Wedge Hinged Container TE 6.89 x 3.89 x 3.45 330 18.83/3.13 5/7 23.81 x 15.81 x 14.38

40280 16 12 oz Round Bowl TE 5.40 x 5.10 x 2.38 640 20.56/2.92 4/9 23.00 x 19.63 x 10.25

40281 16 12 oz Round Lid TE 5.35 x 4.60 x 0.91 640 15.44/2.43 6/6 18.00 x 15.50 x 13.88

40282 16 24 oz Round Bowl TE 6.65 x 6.35 x 2.88 380 21.38/3.13 5/7 23.50 x 12.50 x 13.75

40283 16 24 oz Round Lid TE 6.60 x 5.85 x 0.75 380 16.06/2.35 6/7 20.13 x 14.44 x 12.88

40284 16 32 oz Round Bowl TE 7.55 x 7.25 x 2.88 270 19.82/3.21 6/5 24.00 x 13.00 x 16.50

40285 16 32 oz Round Lid TE 7.50 x 6.75 x 0.75 540 28.46/4.31 4/6 23.63 x 19.63 x 15.00

40429 14 16 oz Hinged Container TE 7.33 x 5.54 x 1.37 180 15.68/3.07 4/8 22.25 x 19.50 x 11.25

40503 11 66 oz 5C Tray 9.87 x 9.87 x 2.37 110 17.51/2.92 4/9 23.00 x 19.62 x 10.25

40504 11 66 oz 5C Lid 9.87 x 9.87 x 0.46 110 17.40/2.92 4/9 23.00 x 19.62 x 10.25

40505 11 118 oz 5C Tray 12.87 x 12.87 x 2.12 55 15.15/2.12 7/6 18.00 x 13.12 x 14.25

40506 11 118 oz 5C Lid 12.87 x 12.87 x 0.46 110 15.20/3.38 5/7 23.81 x 15.51 x 14.37

40540 14 48 oz Hinged Container TE 8.77 x 7.84 x 2.31 150 23.45/4.31 4/6 23.31 x 19.00 x 16.00

Index



650 West St. I Cedar Springs, MI 49319 I 616-451-3061

www.displaypack.com


